Pneumatic valves VUWS/valve manifold VTUS
Subject to change – 2014/122 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pneumatic valves VUWS/valve manifold VTUS
Key features – Pneumatics
Innovative Versatile Reliable Easy to install
� A reliable, robust valve with a long
service life
� Flow rate up to 1300 l/min

Design Width Working
port
Order code for valves and flow rate [l/min] � Page/
InternetM32C M32U M52 B52 P53C P53E P53U
3/2-way valve
20 G1/8 700 700 – – – – – 32
25 G1/4 1000 1000 – – – – – 39
5/2-way valve
20 G1/8 – – 700 700 – – – 32
25 G1/4 – – 1300 1300 – – – 39
5/3-way valve
20 G1/8 – – – – 700 600 600 32
25 G1/4 – – – – 1000 1000 1000 39
Design Width Description � Page/
Internet
Manifold block for 3/2-way valves, standard
20 VABM-B10-20E-G38- … -P3 Connection G3/8 51
25 VABM-B10-25E-G12- … -P3 Connection G1/2 66
Manifold block extension module for 3/2-way valves, standard
20 VABM-B10-20EEE-G38- … -P3 Connection G3/8 51
25 VABM-B10-25EEE-G12-… -P3 Connection G1/2 66
Manifold block for 5/2- and 5/3-way valves, standard
20 VABM-B10-20E-G38- … Connection G3/8 51
25 VABM-B10-25E-G12- … Connection G1/2 66
Manifold block extension module for 5/2- and 5/3-way valves, standard
20 VABM-B10-20EEE-G38- … Connection G3/8 51
25 VABM-B10-25EEE-G12- … Connection G1/2 66
-V- New
2014/12 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pneumatic valves VUWS/valve manifold VTUS
Product range overview
Design Width Description � Page/
Internet
Manifold block for 3/2-way valves, compact
20 VABM-B10-20S-G14- …-P3 Connection G1/4 51
25 VABM-B10-25S-G38- …-P3 Connection G3/8 66
Manifold block for 5/2- and 5/3-way valves, compact
20 VABM-B10-20S-G14- … Connection G1/4 51
25 VABM-B10-25S-G38- … Connection G3/8 66
Supply manifold, for mounting on both sides
20 VABM-B10-20-G38- … -P53 Connection G3/8 52
25 VABM-B10-25-G12- … -P53 Connection G1/2 67
Supply manifold, for mounting on one side
20 VABM-B10-20-G38- … -P53-E Connection G3/8 52
25 VABM-B10-25-G12- … -P53-E Connection G1/2 67
-V- New